Hohchifo

TRANSLATE NOUN PHRASES
Iranslate the phrases.

1

2.

10.

Il

12.

13.

14.

15.

this green book

one red shoe

five black mice

that blue purse

ten brown cows
this orange tree
three red birds
these nine white horses
those six yellow cats
two purple cups
that one green tree
eight red balls

four white tables
this brown deer

three black dogs
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hushi okchakko tuchina

YYYY

iti okchamali ushta

ddd
Jdd
dd &

shukcha lusa chakkali
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16.

7.

18.

19.

15
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isht ishko homakbi tuklo 20.

Choctaw 1 Chapter | Lesson 4
STUDENT WORKSHEET

katos tohbi achvffa ilvpput 2l
hushi homma tuklo yvmmut 22.

5,
OS2 , Q\- \
/‘-\ M ﬁ

ofi untuklo ilvpput 23.

AYALAT
LAY

issuba lusakbi tahlapi yvmmut 24.
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